September 12, 2001

Mr. Harold W. Keiser Chief Nuclear Officer & President PSEG Nuclear LLC - X04 Post Office Box 236 Hancocks Bridge, NJ 08038

SUBJECT: SALEM NUCLEAR GENERATING STATION, UNIT NOS. 1 AND 2, RE: CHANGES TO TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS BASES PAGES (TAC NOS. MB2605 AND MB2606)

Dear Mr. Keiser:

In a letter dated August 2, 2001, PSEG Nuclear LLC provided to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) two revised Technical Specification (TS) Bases pages for the Salem Nuclear Generating Station, Unit Nos. 1 and 2 (Salem). The following TS Bases pages were submitted:

B 3/4 1-5 (Salem Unit No. 1) B 3/4 1-5 (Salem Unit No. 2)

The NRC staff has reviewed the TS Bases changes and has no objection to the changes. The enclosed TS Bases pages are being distributed for inclusion in the Salem TSs.

Sincerely,

/RA/

Robert J. Fretz, Project Manager, Section 2 Project Directorate I Division of Licensing Project Management Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Docket Nos. 50-272 and 50-311

Enclosure: As stated

cc w/encl: See next page

Mr. Harold W. Keiser Chief Nuclear Officer & President PSEG Nuclear LLC - X04 Post Office Box 236 Hancocks Bridge, NJ 08038

SUBJECT: SALEM NUCLEAR GENERATING STATION, UNIT NOS. 1 AND 2, RE: CHANGES TO TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS BASES PAGES (TAC NOS. MB2605 AND MB2606)

Dear Mr. Keiser:

In a letter dated August 2, 2001, PSEG Nuclear LLC provided to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) two revised Technical Specification (TS) Bases pages for the Salem Nuclear Generating Station, Unit Nos. 1 and 2 (Salem). The following TS Bases pages were submitted:

B 3/4 1-5 (Salem Unit No. 1) B 3/4 1-5 (Salem Unit No. 2)

The NRC staff has reviewed the TS Bases changes and has no objection to the changes. The enclosed TS Bases pages are being distributed for inclusion in the Salem TSs.

Sincerely,

/RA/

Robert J. Fretz, Project Manager, Section 2 Project Directorate I Division of Licensing Project Management Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Docket Nos. 50-272 and 50-311

Enclosure: As stated

cc w/encl: See next page

DISTRIBUTION:

PUBLIC	EAdensam
PDI-2 R/F	JClifford
OGC	TClark

WBeckner ACRS GMeyer, RGN-1 GHill (2) RFretz

ACCESSION NUMBER: ML012250466

OFFICE	PDI-2/PM	PDI-2/LA	PDI-2/SC
NAME	RFretz	TLClark	JClifford
DATE	8/27/01	8/27/01	8/28/01

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

PSEG Nuclear LLC

CC:

Mr. Elbert C. Simpson Senior Vice President & Chief Administrative Officer PSEG Nuclear - N19 P.O. Box 236 Hancocks Bridge, NJ 08038

Mr. Mark B. Bezilla Vice President - Technical Support PSEG Nuclear - X10 P.O. Box 236 Hancocks Bridge, NJ 08038

Mr. David F. Garchow Vice President - Operations PSEG Nuclear - X10 P.O. Box 236 Hancocks Bridge, NJ 08038

Mr. Gabor Salamon Manager - Licensing PSEG Nuclear - N21 P.O. Box 236 Hancocks Bridge, NJ 08038

Jeffrie J. Keenan, Esquire PSEG Nuclear - N21 P.O. Box 236 Hancocks Bridge, NJ 08038

Mr. Carter Kresge External Operations - Nuclear Conectiv P.O. Box 6066 Newark, DE 19714-6066

Ms. R. A. Kankus Joint Owner Affairs PECO Energy Company Nuclear Group Headquarters KSA1-E 200 Exelon Way Kennett Square, PA 19348 Salem Nuclear Generating Station, Unit Nos. 1 and 2

Lower Alloways Creek Township c/o Mary O. Henderson, Clerk Municipal Building, P.O. Box 157 Hancocks Bridge, NJ 08038

Dr. Jill Lipoti, Asst. Director Radiation Protection Programs NJ Department of Environmental Protection and Energy CN 415 Trenton, NJ 08625-0415

Richard Hartung Electric Service Evaluation Board of Regulatory Commissioners 2 Gateway Center, Tenth Floor Newark, NJ 07102

Assistant Consumer Advocate Office of Consumer Advocate 1425 Strawberry Square Harrisburg, PA 17120

Public Service Commission of Maryland Engineering Division Chief Engineer 6 St. Paul Centre Baltimore, MD 21202-6806

Maryland Office of People's Counsel 6 St. Paul Street, 21st Floor Suite 2102 Baltimore, MD 21202

Regional Administrator, Region I U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 475 Allendale Road King of Prussia, PA 19406

Senior Resident Inspector Salem Nuclear Generating Station U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Drawer 0509 Hancocks Bridge, NJ 08038